
#. 

Rule 4.34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 
To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 
Name of Company [ 04100216 | 

Pinewood Multiservices Limited 

We, 

Alexander Kinninmonth David Ronald Taylor 

Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP 
Highfield Court First Floor, Davidson House 
Tollgate The Forbury 

Chandlers Ford Reading 

Eastleigh SO53 3TZ RG] 3EU 

the liquidators of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 10 March 2015 

| iw x 
Signed h Lxesel DRESS SNH 
Alexander Kinninmonth David Ronald Taylor 

Dated 10 March 2015 
Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP 

Highfield Court 
Tollgate 
Chandlers Ford 
Eastleigh SO53 3TZ 
Ref ASK/DT/MT/MV 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

wl eT 1 

*A435J5YG" 

A1g 14/03/2015 #238 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
PINEWOOD MULTISERVICES LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of Pinewood Multiservices Limited 

on the 10th day of March 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

1 believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name _ Haigh-Ellery, Timothy 

Signed 

Dated pole na — (O-Z2-1S 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

*A435J5YO* 

A19 14/03/2015 #239 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Assets not Subject to Charge 

Book Debts 

Cash at Bank 

Fixtures and Fittings 

Available to preferential creditors 

Signature a 

Book Value___ Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

6,929 2,000 

3,536 3,536 

3,536 500 

14,001 6,036 

Dae /O-3- IS 



Al—SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,036 

Liabihties 

Wages (1,877) 
Holiday Pay (4,985) 

(6,862) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors (826) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge 0 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Associated Creditors (71,458) 

Employees (34,435) 

HM Revenue and Customs (37,175) 

Nicholas Leslau (1) 

Trade and Expense Creditors (40,079) 

Deficiency in Preferential Claims (b/d) (826) 

(183,974) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors (183,974) 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Share Capital 

Ordinary (100) 

(100) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (184,074) 

Signature Date jo- 3-15 



}2S10q)_YouNYoIsIUYD 
